DATE CODE

800

)




Item Number

AN D kAW N =

Part Number

330045-14
330019-26
330019-19
330019-11
330019-18
330019-32
617004-04

638001-01S

393239-01
397031-00
NO074214
000000-00
N286560
330015-03
N014393
394387-01
629976-00
N259979
N190397
NO015071
330005-11
604119-00
N409124
631350-00
393238-00
N389509
N110359

PartsList for DWE4517W Type5

Description

SCREW, TAPTITE
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW
SCREW,PLASTITE
SCREW

FIELD

ARMATURE & BRG.
FIELD CASE
O-RING

GEAR CASE ASSY.
No Longer Available
PINION

NUT,HEX

COLLAR

BRUSH COVER
BRUSH HLDR ASSY
BRUSH PAIR KIT
HANDLE & COVER
SWITCH

CORD PROTECTOR
CORD CLAMP
CORDSET

FAN BAFFLE

DUST SHIELD
BEARING BALL
BEARING
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Qty Required
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Item Number

37
38
39
40
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
52
53
60
61
62
63
65
67
99
800
800
800

Part Number

636503-00
636502-00
641929-00
N254776
445928-01
609970-00
630553-00
638328-00
635908-00
634589-00
750831
449852-00
640591-00
330045-67
635261-00
N040539
606863-00
651858-01
390426-00
054339-00
176951-00

30301914-01

429954-01
429954-00

PartsList for DWE4517W Type5

Description

BUTTON
SPRING

WIRE COVER
RATING LABEL
SOFT MOUNT
BEARING CUP
CAP

SPRING
RETAINER

PIN

O-RING
BEARING,SLEEVE
WASHER
SCREW
WRENCH
GUARD

SCREW

SIDE HANDLE
FLANGE,OUTER
FLANGE
SCREW
GREASE
GREASE, 500GRAMS
GREASE, 7LBS
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Qty Required
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